LOUISIANA GOLF ASSOCIATION

LOUISIANA PROFESSIONAL GOLF ASSOCIATION
1990 JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - SOUTHERN TRACE COUNTRY CLUB - SHREVEPORT

NAME

Brian Bateman
Brian Johnson
Kristopher Cox
Jay Ciaravella
John Add Benson
Jeb Buddecke
Kevin Gayle, Jr.
Chris Hufft

Rob Renicker
Cullen Barbato
Bo Miller

Jason Mackey Bourgeois

Jeff Whittington
Michael Lauve
Lee Heafner

Chad Courville
Steven Vogel

Gavin Johnson
Brian Trahan
Ross Hollan

Doug Oubre
Scott Moore
Ernie Fowler

Chris Legnon
Steven Rice
Brian Bednarz

Tommy Brandon
Jeff Brown
Matthew Sonnier

Adam Manuel
Trey Pittman
Bobbie Abrusley

Jim Courville
Gene Fortier III
Eric Robinson

Walker McDonald

Greg Michael Sonnier

Chris Knighton

Max Sellers
Brandon Cochran
Ryan Heafner

Ben Pyle
Jody Moss
Scott Wilson
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FINAL RESULTS

ADDRESS

P.0. Box 14476, Monroe 71207

2630 Kelliwood Circle, Shreveport 71106
210 Country Club, Lafayette 70501

1022 Erie, Shreveport 71106
Rt. 5, Box 656, Bastrop 71220
334 Hidden Hollow, Shreveport
102 Steeplechase Dr., Lafayette
8924 Belle Grove, River Ridge
7605 Millicent Way, Shreveport
628 Alonda, Lafayette 70503
10125 Jefferson Hwy, Baton Rouge 70809
400 Montgomery Rd., Opelousas 70570

9925 Cloverdale St., Denham Springs 70726
2204 Pargoud Blvd., Monroe 71201

9951 Beaver Creek, Shreveport 71106

Rt. 2, Box 373, Carencro 70520

8412 Creole Dr., Chalmette 70043

71106
70506
70123
71105

FIRST FLIGHT
4327 Maple Leaf Dr., New Orleans 70131
337 Vanessa, Lake Charles 70605
119 Villere Dr., Destrehan 70047

SECOND FLIGHT
P.0. Box 148, Broussard 70518
937 Audubon P1l., Shreveport 71105
16905 Fort Pulaski, Baton Rouge 70817

THIRD FLIGHT
205 Gordon Crockett, Lafayette 70508
2705 Belcara, Ruston 71270
P.0. Box 1357, Thibodaux 70302

16-17 YEAR OLD FLIGHT
16 Dr. Beckcom Dr., DeRidder 70634
3629 Mills St., Carencro 70520
511 University Dr., Lake Charles

70605

15 YEAR OLD FLIGHT
P.0. Box 397, Springhill 71075
P.0. Box 412, Plain Dealing 71064
P.0. Box 686, Oakdale 71463

14 YEAR OLD FLIGHT
316 Ann, Sulphur 70663
312 Woodbluff Dr., Lafayette 70503
1102 Janice Dr., Springhill 71075

.

13 YEAR OLD FLIGHT
110 Mosswood Circle, Lafayette 70503
511 University, Lake Charles 70605
316 Galway Dr., Shreveport 71115

12 YEAR OLD FLIGHT
466 S. Lakeshore, Baton Rouge 70808
605 Hundred Oaks, Ruston 71270
9951 Beaver Creek, Shreveport

71106

11 YEAR OLD FLIGHT
207 Autumn Oak Bend, Lafayette 70508
Rt. 2, Box 199P, Minden 71055
17927 E. Augusta, Baton Rouge 70810

SCORE

72-69-71-212
74-71-70-215
72-79-70-221
77-73-73-223
79-73-75-227
74-77-76-227
78-76-76-229
75-77-77-229
77-74-78-229
76-76-78-230
76-78-77-231
75-80-77-232
76-79-78-233
76-77-80-233
81-72-80-233
72-81-82-235
84-80-84-248

77-79-69-225
81-75-73-229
81-75-74-230

84-78-76-238
83-83-78-244
83-82-80-245

92-78-82-252
87-84-82-253
87-85-83-253

84-82-166
88-81-169
88-85-173

83-82-165
82-84-166
87-86-173

83-78-161
82-81-163
85-80-165

85-84-169
90-82-172
87-86-173

89-83-172
94-79-173
93-82-185

81-79-160
85-81-166
86-80-166




